D
at
a
sh
ee
t
Voltage Sensors ¸URV5-Z
Universal voltage measurements from RF to microwaves

(depending on model), other lengths
on request
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
RF Probe with case,
ground cable, ground
sleeve and strip, hook
and solder tip
¸URV5-Z7 0395.2615.02
DC Probe with ground
cable, clip-on tip and
BNC adapter
¸URV5-Z1 0395.0512.02
10 V Insertion Unit 50 Ω,
3 GHz with 1.3 m cable
¸URV5-Z2 0395.1019.02
10 V Insertion Unit 50 Ω,
3 GHz with 5 m cable
¸URV5-Z2 0395.1019.05
100 V Insertion Unit 50 Ω,
3 GHz with 1.3 m cable
¸URV5-Z4 0395.1619.02
100 V Insertion Unit 50 Ω,
3 GHz with 5 m cable
¸URV5-Z4 0395.1619.05
Recommended extras